NDSU Institute for Regional Studies & University Archives North Dakota State University Libraries

Manuscript Collections

Home

Finding Aid to the H. Norman Harrison Collection Papers

Harrison, H. Norman, 1906-

H. Norman Harrison Collection papers, 1904-1906, 192920 itemsSmall Collection 747

Biography

Scope and Content

Box and Folder List

OVERVIEW

Access: The collection is open under the rules and regulations of the Institute.

Provenance: Unknown

Property rights: The Institute for Regional Studies owns the property rights to this collection.

Copyrights: Copyrights to this collection is held by the Institute.

Citation: [Identification of item]. H. Norman Harrison Collection papers (SC 747), Institute for

Regional Studies, North Dakota State University, Fargo.

BIOGRAPHY

Episcopal priest at Pembina, N.D. and St. Vincent, Minnesota.

SCOPE AND CONTENT

Photocopies of letters written to and from Mr. and Mrs. H. Norman Harrison, beginning with a letter to his son in May 1904 from Pembina before his family had arrived to serve the local Episcopal parish. He apparently quickly contracts a disease that causes him to live in Iowa and later Denver where he died in Sept. 1906. His family remained at Pembina for some time but moved to Denver before his death.

BOX AND FOLDER LIST

Photocopies of letters written to and from Mr. and Mrs. H. Norman Harrison, beginning with a letter to
his son in May 1904 from Pembina before his family had arrived to serve the local Episcopal parish. He
apparently quickly contracts a disease that causes him to live in Iowa and later Denver where he died in
Sept. 1906. His family remained at Pembina for some time but moved to Denver before his death.

Copyright 2015 by Institute for Regional Studies & University Archives North Dakota State University Libraries